
 2023 - 2024 -  LACROSSE - GIRLS

SANTA CLARA VALLEY ATHLETIC LEAGUE 6.15.23

 DE ANZA DIVISION

Teams: Gunn, Los Altos, Los Gatos, Mountain View, Palo Alto, Wilcox, (Saratoga)

Week of March 11 Wednesday, March 20 Monday, March 25

League wide Jamboree with officials Gunn @ Los Gatos Wilcox @ Gunn

Palo Alto @ Wilcox Mtn. View @ Los Gatos

Los Altos @ Mtn. View Los Altos @ Palo Alto

Wednesday, March 27 Monday, April 1 Wednesday, April 3

Mtn. View @ Gunn Los Gatos @ Wilcox

Wilcox @ Los Altos Los Altos @ Los Gatos

Los Gatos @ Palo Alto Mtn. View @ Wilcox

Monday, April 8 Wednesday, April 10 Monday, April 15

Gunn @ Palo Alto Wilcox @ Palo Alto Gunn @ Los Altos

Palo Alto @ Mtn. View

Wednesday, April 17 Monday, April 22 Wednesday, April 24

Los Gatos @ Gunn Gunn @ Wilcox Gunn @ Mtn. View

Mtn. View @ Los Altos Los Gatos @ Mtn. View Los Altos @ Wilcox

Palo Alto @ Los Altos Palo Alto @ Los Gatos

Monday, April 29 Wednesday, May 1

Los Altos @ Gunn Palo Alto - Gunn

Mtn. View @ Palo Alto Los Gatos @ Los Altos

Wilcox @ Los Gatos Wilcox @ Mtn. View

Game Limit 20 of games + 2 scrimmages

Pre League Meeting January 23 @ TBA

Start Practice January 29

First Scrimmage Allowed February 12

First Contest Allowed February 19

Last SCVAL Event Allowed May 4

C.C.S Seeding Meeting May 6 Entry forms due by 12:00 Noon / Meeting @ 5:00

Post Season (All League Meeting) May TBA@ TBA

First C.C.S Event May 8

Last C.C.S Event May 17

C.C.S. Evaluatrion Meeting May 22

Playing Days Monday / Wednesday

Starting Times Day: (JV) 4:30 (V) 6:00  Night: (JV) 5:30 (V) 7:00

Chairpersons: Andreas Davis - Gunn

A.D. Liaisons: Jenny Crane - Palo Alto

C.C.S (408) 224-2994 FAX (408) 224-0476

BASO 408-979-9154

SCVAL Web site www.scval.com report score text  408-230-0452

http://www.scval.com/

